All information is correct at the time of data sheet generation
Generated at: 13 April 2018
SPECIFICATION SHEET
12V RECIPROCATING SAW
ZLRSS-012
EH-Art. No: 30.001.42
Ident No: 11017
Barcode: 9319510021766
Bunnings Item No: #######
This versatile 12V Reciprocating Saw is perfect for completing maintenance and renovation jobs around your home.
The two included blades and variable speed control enables you to setup the saw to suit a range of applications, allowing you to
cut through plastic drywall, timber and metal.
Quick and easily swap between blades with the tool-free blade change.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Tool-Free Blade Change – Allows for quick and easy blade changes
13mm Stroke Length – Ideal for a wide range of cutting applications around your home
2 Blades Included – Cut though plastic, drywall, timber and metal
SPECIFICATIONS
Input – 12V
No Load Speed – 0-2,800/min
Stroke Length – 13.78mm
Cutting Capacity – 50mm (Timber)
– 5mm (Metal)
Weight – 1.05kg
CONTENTS
1x Cordless Reciprocating Saw
1x Timber Cutting Blade
1x Metal Cutting Blade
1x Instruction Manual
LOGISTICS
Product Weight – 1.05kg
Single Box Dimensions (LxWxH) - 344 x 70 x 166mm
Outer Carton Qty – 8 units